
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= CUSTOM CRAFTED
HOMES;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198510160002
28500

10/16/1985
12:00:00

CUSTOM
CRAFTED
HOMES

Grantee RELEASES INVERNESS
ETAL

45 10

198503210000
64380

03/21/1985
12:00:00

CUSTOM
CRAFTED
HOMES

Grantee LIS PENDENS
RELEASE

INVERNESS
ETAL

21 516

198504150000
82340

04/15/1985
12:00:00

CUSTOM
CRAFTED
HOMES

Grantee RELEASES 2154 TRADING
CORP DBA
INV

23 986

198505020000
96440

05/02/1985
12:00:00

CUSTOM
CRAFTED
HOMES

Grantee RELEASES 2154 TRADING
CORP DBA
INV

25 775

198505020000
97080

05/02/1985
12:00:00

CUSTOM
CRAFTED
HOMES

Grantee RELEASES INVERNESS
ETAL

25 775 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
453, PAGE 461

198510160002
29170

10/16/1985
12:00:00

CUSTOM
CRAFTED
HOMES

Grantee RELEASES 2154 TRADING
CORP DBA
INV

45 10 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
453, PAGE 467

198503210000
64460

03/21/1985
12:00:00

CUSTOM
CRAFTED
HOMES

Grantee LIS PENDENS
RELEASE

2154 TRADING
CORP DBA
INV

21 516 Other:BOOK
NO 453, PAGE
464

198504150000
83330

04/15/1985
12:00:00

CUSTOM
CRAFTED
HOMES

Grantee RELEASES INVERNESS
ETAL

23 986 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
442, PAGE 475


