Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= CUSTOM CRAFTED HOMES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198510160002 28500	10/16/1985 12:00:00	CUSTOM CRAFTED HOMES	Grantee	RELEASES	INVERNESS ETAL	45	10				
198503210000 64380	03/21/1985 12:00:00	CUSTOM CRAFTED HOMES	Grantee	LIS PENDENS RELEASE	INVERNESS ETAL	21	516				
198504150000 82340	04/15/1985 12:00:00	CUSTOM CRAFTED HOMES	Grantee	RELEASES	2154 TRADING CORP DBA INV	23	986				
198505020000 96440	05/02/1985 12:00:00	CUSTOM CRAFTED HOMES	Grantee	RELEASES	2154 TRADING CORP DBA INV	25	775				
198505020000 97080	05/02/1985 12:00:00	CUSTOM CRAFTED HOMES	Grantee	RELEASES	INVERNESS ETAL	25	775				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 453, PAGE 461
198510160002 29170	10/16/1985 12:00:00	CUSTOM CRAFTED HOMES	Grantee	RELEASES	2154 TRADING CORP DBA INV	45	10				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 453, PAGE 467
198503210000 64460	03/21/1985 12:00:00	CUSTOM CRAFTED HOMES	Grantee	LIS PENDENS RELEASE	2154 TRADING CORP DBA INV	21	516				Other:BOOK NO 453, PAGE 464
198504150000 83330	04/15/1985 12:00:00	CUSTOM CRAFTED HOMES	Grantee	RELEASES	INVERNESS ETAL	23	986				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 442, PAGE 475